
Emory University Electronic Waste Authorized Schedulers 
 

Additional Contacts: 
eSurplus Service Owner:  Jay Flanagan / Director, OIT: Customer Services / 404.727.4962 / jflanag@emory.edu  

eSurplus Service Operations:  Jason Cook / OIT: Client Services / 404.727.5699/ jason.cook@emory.edu  

Emory Account Emory Site eSurplus Contact eSurplus Alternate 
Candler School of Theology Rita Anne Rollins Building 

1531 Dickey Drive 
Floor 5 Room 562 

John Peterson 
Desktop Consultant Lead 
404.727.2983 
jdpete2@emory.edu 

Shamala Williams 
Desktop/Multimedia Spec 
404.727.2801 
labrya3@emory.edu 

Campus Life Dobbs University Center 
605 Asbury Circle 
Room E432 

Eddie Parsons 
Asst. Manager, Tech Projects 
404.727.7228 
bparson@emory.edu 

Steve Wimberly 
Asst. Manager, Tech Projects 
404.507.6794 
swimber@emory.edu 

Campus Services Surplus Briarcliff Campus 
1256 Briarcliff Road 
Building A 

James Harper 
Supervisor, Staging & Surplus 
404.727.0545 
james.harper@emory.edu 

Deena Keeler 
Director, Auxiliary Services 
404.727.9275 
deena.keeler@emory.edu 

Development & Alumni 
Relations 

1762 Clifton 
1762 Clifton Road 
Suite 1400 

Duke Miller 
IT Manager 
404.712.2455 
duke.miller@emory.edu 

 

Emory College 1655 House (ECCS) 
1655 North Decatur Road 
Main Floor Room 102 

Darin Melton 
IT Procurement Analyst 
404.727.2976 
darin.melton@emory.edu 

Stephen Kutzer 
IT Director 
404.727.4943 
stephen.b.kutzer@emory.edu 

Emory College – Chemistry Atwood Chemistry Center 
1515 Dickey Drive 

Tim Stephens 
Electronics Coordinator 
404.727.6591 
tstep01@emory.edu 

 

Emory OIT 
for Campus Services 

FM Building C 
301 FM Drive 

JonWes Smith 
IT Desktop Consultant II 
404.727.9487 
jonwes.smith@emory.edu 

 

Emory OIT 
For Client Services @ 1599 

1599 Clifton 
1599 Clifton Road 
Floor 1 

Gayle Godbee 
IT Desktop Consultant II 
404.712.9273 
ggodbee@emory.edu 

J.C Oggs 
IT Desktop Consultant II 
404.727.0846 
james.oggs@emory.edu 

Emory OIT 
For Field Services @ 1762 

1762 Clifton 
1762 Clifton Road 
Suite 1700 

Tommy Barwick 
Supervisor, Network Services 
404.727.0214 
tommy.barwick@emory.edu 

Lamar Kelly 
Associate Director, Field Services 
404.727.1245 
lamar.kelly@emory.edu  
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Emory OIT 
For Client Services @ 1762 

1762 Clifton 
1762 Clifton Road 
Suite 1400 

Reginald Walton 
IT Desktop Consultant II 
404.727.5285 
rgwalto@emory.edu 

Chris Weberg 
IT Asset and Incident Coordinator 
404.727.2808 
cweberg@emory.edu 

Emory OIT 
For Client Services @ NDB 

NDB 
1784 North Decatur Road 
Floor 5 

Shea Jarman 
IT Desktop Consultant II 
404.727.4425 
shea.jarman@emory.edu 

Wayne Johnson 
IT Desktop Consultant II 
404.727.4439 
wayne.johnson@emory.edu 

Emory OIT 
For ETS @ B. Jones / Admin / 
Oxford Rd. 

Boisfeuillet Jones Center 
200 Dowman Drive 
4th floor 

Justin Menacker 
Systems Engineer II 
404.727.7700 
jmenacker@emory.edu 

Del Gonzalez 
Executive Tech Specialist II 
404.712.2199 
delmer.gonzalez@emory.edu 

Emory OIT 
For Client Services @ Buckhead 

Emory Investment Mgmt. 
3445 Peachtree Rd. NE 
Suite 675 

Lebron Broadnax 
IT Desktop Consultant II 
404.778.7611 
lbroadn@emory.edu 

 

Emory OIT 
For Client Services @ WHSCAB 

WHSCAB 
1440 Clifton Road 

Kyle Brooks 
IT Desktop Consultant III 
404.727.7130 
kyle.brooks@emory.edu 

 

Robert W. Woodruff Library 
 

Robert W. Woodruff Lib. 
540 Asbury Circle 

Mark Hogstrom 
Academic Technology Spec. III 
404.727.8574 
mark.hogstrom@emory.edu 

Jack Scott 
IT Manager 
404.727.8888 
jtscott@emory.edu 

Woodruff Health Science Center 
Library 

Woodruff Health 
Sciences Center Library 
1462 Clifton Road 

Don Howard 
Desktop Consultant, Sr. 
404.251.1045 
don.howard@emory.edu 

Mark Hogstrom 
Academic Technology Spec. III 
404.727.8574 
mark.hogstrom@emory.edu 

Emory OIT Enterprise Storage Cox Hall Data Center 
Cox Hall 
555 Asbury Circle 

John Fries 
Critical Infrastructure Fac Spec, Sr. 
404.712.0699 
jpfries@emory.edu 

Steve Siegelman 
Asst. Director, Systems Engineering 
404.712.8914 
steve.siegelman@emory.edu 

Emory OIT Enterprise Storage White Street Data Center 
Zayo Data Center 
1100 White Street 

John Fries 
Critical Infrastructure Fac Spec, Sr. 
404.712.0699 
jpfries@emory.edu 

Steve Siegelman 
Asst. Director, Systems Engineering 
404.712.8914 
steve.siegelman@emory.edu 
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Emory OIT Enterprise Storage NDB Data Center 
1784 North Decatur Road 
Floor 3 

John Fries 
Critical Infrastructure Fac Spec, Sr. 
404.712.0699 
jpfries@emory.edu 

Steve Siegelman 
Asst. Director, Systems Engineering 
404.712.8914 
steve.siegelman@emory.edu 

Emory University Libraries – 
Student Digital Life 
 

Robert W. Woodruff Lib. 
540 Asbury Circle 
 

Robin Horton 
Academic Technology Spec. III 
404.539.3390 
rhorton@emory.edu 

Kim Braxton 
ATS Sr. Director 
404.727.4369 
kbraxto@emory.edu 

Emory National Primate Research 
Center (Yerkes) 

Emory National Primate 
   Research Center (Yerkes) 
954 Gatewood Road NE 
3rd Floor 

Camren Sanders 
Desktop Consultant, Sr. 
404.727.5486 
csande3@emory.edu 

 

Goizueta Business School Goizueta Business School 
1300 Clifton Road 
Rm. W141 

Luis Sanchez Osorio 
404.727.6914 
lsanc28@emory.edu  

Stephen Hall 
IT Manager 
404.727.8621 
stephen.hall@emory.edu 

Math and Computer Science Math & Computer Science Bldg. 
400 Dowman Drive 
Suite N434 

Edgar Leon 
IT Manager 
404.727.2867 
edgar@mathcs.emory.edu 

 

Oxford College OCIT House 
603 Emory Street 
Oxford, GA 30054 

Karla Fields 
Sr. Manager, IT 
770.784.4575 
kfields@emory.edu 

Brandon Mayo 
Operating Systems Admin, Sr. 
404.387.5516 
brandonmayo@emory.edu 

School of Law McMillan Law Library 
1301 Clifton Road 
Room M529 

Corky Gallo 
Director, IT 
404.727.5310 
cgallo@emory.edu 

 
 

School of Medicine James B Williams Building 
100 Woodruff Circle 

Adam (AJ) Warner 
IT Manager 
470.303.8018 
ajwarne@emory.edu 

Tom Quinn 
IT Director 
404.727.9805 
thomas.quinn@emory.edu 
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School of Nursing Nell Hodgson Woodruff 
   SON Building 
1520 Clifton Road 
Room 118 

Sabir Holmes 
Desktop Support, Lead 
sabir.holmes@emory.edu 

Rob Morgan 
Desktop Consultant, Sr. 
robert.james.morgan@emory.edu 

School of Public Health Rollins School of Public Health 
1518 Clifton Road 

Erin Harris 
Client Service Rep II 
352-870-0267 
erin.harris@emory.edu 

Tiffany Kady 
Associate Dir., Client Services 
404.727.0739 
tkady@emory.edu 

 


